

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15163/2009

SWAMI DHYANANANDA P.T.T.INST.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Tulshi Bakshi & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.
Mrs.Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Shiveraj Kaur) (Savita Sainani)
PS to Addl.Regr. Court Master