

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15163/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 01/10/2008 in WP No.  
4107/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SWAMI DHYANANANDA P.T.T.INST.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR SETH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 25/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(In-Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv. (N.P.)

Mrs Sarla Chandra  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma  
Mr. Amit Pawan

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Mrs. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appeared on behalf of the petitioners.

Let the matter be listed next week.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master