

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16781/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOBIUL KARIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 16767 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16768 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16924 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16929 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16936 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17118 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
- Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.
- Mr. Mohd. Naved,Adv.
- Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Ms./Mr. Amitabrata Ray,Adv.
- Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
- Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.
- Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
- Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.
- Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.
- Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.44

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is seen that notice was issued on 12.11.2011 and is still awaited. Await return of notice.

In SLP(C)No.16768/2011 sole respondent has already filed counter affidavit.

List the matters on 9.2.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar