

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16781/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MOBIUL KARIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16767 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16768 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16924 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16929 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16936 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17118 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shagun Matta,adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mohd.Naved,adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Kunal Chatterji
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

ITEM NO.13

-2-

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted last opportunity for production of the paper application. Carry out paper publication. In the meanwhile, produce paper publication.

List the matter on 28.02.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

