

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16781/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOBIUL KARIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16767 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16768 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16924 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16929 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16936 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17118 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.

Mohd. Naved,Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv

Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that paper publication has been carried out and the copy of

..2/-

Item	No.	3
	- 2 -	

the original paper publication has been received by her yesterday. It is submitted by her that it is being filed within two days. Time is granted.

List the matter on 14.3.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|