

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16768/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2011 in FMA No.23/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIRANJAN SAMANTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjib Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR
Ms. Rashmi Singhanian, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter for final disposal in the third
week of July, 2014.

In the meanwhile, the parties, those who desire to
file counter/reply, may file the same before that date.

In view of the above, I.A. No.6 is disposed of.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Assistant Registrar